Sr Questions Answers Choice

1 At the time of construction, the minarls of Bars Nimrud had. floors.

~N o o

Plains
. Minerals
Farns
Rivers

2 City of Babul is called, city of..............

25
35
45
55

3 The area of palace of King Sargon in Kharsabad is............... acres.

4 Ther court hall name Apa Dana Court Hall was ............ feet in length.

431
631
331
531

5 [ FHU B.C. Place known as Takht-e-Jamshed was burnt to ashes by Alexander the Great.

618
418
718
518

6 King Dara | started the construction of place, known as Takht 0e0 Jamshed in .......... B.C.

Summer
Egyp_t
Persia
Assur

7 People of modern Babul, Learnt the use of coloured glazed bricks from the people ............

Sourth West
North West
North West
North South

8 Gate Ishtaar was situated in the ...... of wall of city of Babul.

9 The Hanging Gardens of Babul were among the............. wonders of the world.
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Banu Chand Nasar |l
Urnashe

Shah Hashaar
Artigres |

10 King of modern Babylonian Era.......... constructed the city of Babul de novel

One
Two
Three
Four

1 In contrast to Amurt Wall Relief, shapes of Persian Relief have visbible....... Dimensional
impresions.

Inns
Palaces
Bridges
Roads

12 In the history of Measopotamia, the Persian Era is known for the building of.

Two
Three
One
Four

13 Human shapes made through sumerian Relief, are....... dimensional.

14 Sumerian sculpturists have carved human shapes, on the basis of.... shapes.
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15 Among the oldest prominent statues, the largest statue is of..... inches in length.
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