

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	At the time of construction, the minarls of Bars Nimrud had. floors.	A. 4 B. 5 C. 6 D. 7
2	City of Babul is called, city of	A. Plains B. Minerals C. Farns D. Rivers
3	The area of palace of King Sargon in Kharsabad is acres.	A. 25 B. 35 C. 45 D. 55
4	Ther court hall name Apa Dana Court Hall was feet in length.	A. 30 B. 47 C. 37 D. 40
5	In B.C. Place known as Takht-e-Jamshed was burnt to ashes by Alexander the Great.	A. 431 B. 631 C. 331 D. 531
6	King Dara I started the construction of place, known as Takht 0e0 Jamshed in B.C.	A. 618 B. 418 C. 718 D. 518
7	People of modern Babul, Learnt the use of coloured glazed bricks from the people	A. Summer B. Egypt C. Persia D. Assur
8	Gate Ishtaar was situated in the of wall of city of Babul.	A. Sourth West B. North West C. North West D. North South
9	The Hanging Gardens of Babul were among the wonders of the world.	A. 5 B. 7 C. 6 D. 8
10	King of modern Babylonian Era constructed the city of Babul de novel	A. Banu Chand Nasar II B. Urnashe C. Shah Hashaar D. Artigres I
11	In contrast to Amurt Wall Relief, shapes of Persian Relief have visbible Dimensional impresions.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four
12	In the history of Measopotamia, the Persian Era is known for the building of.	A. Inns B. Palaces C. Bridges D. Roads
13	Human shapes made through sumerian Relief, are dimensional.	A. Two B. Three C. One D. Four
14	Sumerian sculpturists have carved human shapes, on the basis of shapes.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
15	Among the oldest prominent statues, the largest statue is of inches in length.	A. 10 B. 20 C. 30 D. 40